

## **Career & Educational Advisory Council**

An Advisory Committee to the Workforce Development Board
222 S. Westnedge Ave, Kalamazoo MI 49007
TX: 269-349-1533 FAX: 269-349-5505
Dial 711 for Relay Center and TTY
www.michiganworkssouthwest.org

## Career & Educational Advisory Council (CEAC) 2024 Meeting Schedule

DAY	DATE	TIME	PLACE
Monday	March 18, 2024	1:00-3:00 p.m.	Upjohn Institute 300 S Westnedge Ave Kalamazoo, MI 49007
Monday	May 13, 2024	1:00-3:00 p.m.	Upjohn Institute 300 S Westnedge Ave Kalamazoo MI 49007
Monday	October 7, 2024	1:00-3:00 p.m.	Upjohn Institute 300 S Westnedge Ave Kalamazoo MI 49007
Monday	December 2, 2024	1:00-3:00 p.m.	Upjohn Institute 300 S Westnedge Ave Kalamazoo MI 49007

Additional meetings may need to be added if initiatives are presented that require the attention of the CEAC.

A virtual link will also be provided for each of the meetings.

CEAC Agendas, Minutes and Schedules will be posted on the Michigan Works! Southwest website at: <a href="https://www.michiganworkssouthwest.org/workforce-development-board">https://www.michiganworkssouthwest.org/workforce-development-board</a> Select the heading: Career Educational Advisory Council.

Approved by CEAC on 10-16-2023 Approved by WDB on 11-16-2023

